SAFETY LIGHT CURTAINSAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
SPECIFICATIONS:-
Power 12-24 volts DC
Supply protection Reverse polarity protected
output PNP or NPN/ NC
Output indications Through LEDs
Channel indication Led indication for each channel
Response time On to off:10-15 m sec.off to on:50-100 m sec.

3: White
    (communication)
Connector diagram Ordering Code
INFRA
B] No. of Beam
A B
C] Pitch
E] No. of output
 F] Type of Controller
D] Output type
N1 : NPN - NC
P1 : PNP - NC
C D E F
20 : 20 mm
30 : 30 mm
40 : 40 mm
50 : 50 mm
90 : 90 mm
06 : 06 Nos.
08 : 08 Nos.
10 : 10 Nos.
12 : 12 Nos.
16 : 16 Nos.
18 : 18 Nos.
24 : 24 Nos.
30 : 30 Nos.
36 : 36 Nos.
1 : Single output
1) Sensor - Dc Type -
Built-In Controller - Output PNP Or NPN
2) Control Unit - Wall Mount
- 220 VAC - Relay Output
3) Control Unit - Panel Mount
- 220 VAC - Relay Output
4) Controller - Din Rail Mount
- 220 VAC - Relay Output
2 : Dual output
X : Cross Beam
L : Parallel Beam
A] Beam type
MODEL OVERALL PROTECTED  NO OF CROSS PITCH
HEIGHT(MM) HEIGHT(MM)  BEAM BEAM  (MM)
SLC 0620 180 100 6 16 20
SLC 1220 300 220 12 34 20
SLC 1820 420 340 18 52 20
SLC 2420 540 460 24 70 20
SLC 3020 660 580 30 88 20
SLC 3620 780 700 36 106 20
SLC 0630 250 150 6 16 30
SLC 1230 430 330 12 34 30
SLC 1830 610 510 18 52 30
SLC 2430 790 690 24 70 30
SLC 3030 970 870 30 88 30
SLC 3630 1150 1050 36 106 30
SLC 0640 300 200 6 16 40
SLC 1240 540 440 12 34 40
SLC 1840 780 680 18 52 40
SLC 2440 1020 920 24 70 40
SLC 3040 1260 1160 30 88 40
SLC  3640 1500 1400 36 106 40
SLC  0830 295 210 8 - 30
SLC 0840 370 280 8 - 40
SLC 1030 365 270 10 28 30
SLC 1040 455 360 10 28 40
SLC 1630 535 450 16 46 30
SLC 1640 690 600 16 46 40
SLC 1250 650 550 12 - 50
SLC 1650 840 750 16 - 50
SLC1690 1440 1350 16 - 90
Safety Light Curtains are used for preventing of hand / Finger / body part
while working at Power presses for metal, processing machine for